Royal Jersey Golf Club

Ravenscroft - Wednesday League - Team Table 2024

Played:

PLAYER Status

49 37
w1 w2

IRVINE, P
SIMS, S
BRANDON, |
PENDERGAST, J
ROFFE, J
WILKINSON, P
CONOOPS, A
FREEMAN, D
MATTHEWS, C
MUNDY, K
LOAKIM, A
SUMMERFIELD, R
GORMAN, D
BREWSTER, J
ALLBUT, T
BOWDEN, RD
LE MARQUAND, P
MALOREY, D
TROY, R
AIKENHEAD, W
DAVISON, S
CARTER, J
CRAIG, D
FERNANDES, J
WHITSEY, P
CAROLAN, M
DE LA HAYE, D
EAGAR, A
WILDY, G
GALLICHAN, L
GOMERSALL, R
CHEUNG, F
SMITH, MB
CLAYTON, s
GOODE, A
LLOYD, H
CAMFIELD, L
COPPOCK, GHC
DENTON, R
HUGHES, J
MONIZ, J
WARREN, M
WHALLEY, D
WISEMAN, A
DAVISON, R
JEWELL, S
DAY, A

LE CLAIRE, B
GALLICHAN, W
BARKER, A
COTTIGNIES, F
FOX, M

AGIS, T
COOPER, HS
ALDERSLEY, T
MADDOCK, R
ROBINSON, S
WHITSEY, J
BRATLEY, J
FALLE, A
REDDYHOFF, A
FRANK, D
LEADER, R
LLOYD, J
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3

36 39
W3 w4

2 3
2 1
1
2 2
3
4
1
1
1 2
3 2
1
1
1 1
3
1
2
2
2 1
3
2 1
2
3
1
1
2

46
W5

47
W6

NA N W

N oW N

44
w7

39
ws

38

33

42

w9  wio w11

46

44

14th
week

48

W12 W13 Wwi4

98
Total

through

Rounds

Ravenscroft
7-Aug

Comment

N

N W N

N

w

i -

1

N W

KA -

4
1

H
NN

w N RN W

w AW

NN A

- N N

NN

2
2
4

NN

2
2
3

[ N N
mb\‘l

N

43
38
34
33
32
31
30
29
29
29
27
27
26
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
20

N N N ® oo ® © © ©

X m-o’-\‘-\‘-\‘_

w oA AN OO O A W A B~ O N

1-wk4, wk6, wk9, wk13; 2-wk2, wk5, wk11; 3-wk3, wk12

1-wk6, wk11; 2-wk3, wk7, wk13, wk14; 3-wk4

1-wk2, wk9, wk14; 2-wk11
1-wk2, wk3, wk4; 2-wk5. 3-wk8
1-wk10, wk13; 2-wk4; 3-wk2, wk9
1-wk12; 2-wk3,wk13; 3-wk4
1-wk7, wk11; 3-wk10

1-wk3, 2-wk4, 3-wk8, wk9, wk13
1-wk2, 3-wk3, wk6, wk12, wk14
1-wk11, wk12; 2-wk7

1-wk3, 2-wk7, wk9 3-wk2
1-wk13; 3-wk1, wk14

1-wk14, 3-wk1, wk9

1-wk4, wk8; 3-wk13

2-wk1, 3-wk3

1-wk1, 2-wk6, 3-wk5

1-wk6, 2-wk3, wk14
1-wk1,wk5 2-wk2

1-wk10, 3-wk8

1-wk5, wk10, 2-wk8

2-wk10; 3-wk13

2-wk6, wk10

1-wk7, 2-wk10

3-wk1, wk14

2-wk5, wk11; 3-wk6, wk12
3-wk10, wk11

3-wk4, wk11

1-wk8, 2-wk12

1-wk12, wk14

1-wk8

2-wk9

2-wk1

2-wk1

2-wk14

2-wk6

2-wk12
3-wk7

1-wk1, wk5
1-wk9

3-wk5
2-wk4
1-wk7
3-wk10, wk11

3-wk7

2-wk13

2-wk2

3-wk7
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Royal Jersey Golf Club

Ravenscroft - Wednesday League - Team Table 2024

Played
PLAYER

49 37 36 39 46 47 44 39 38 33

42
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98
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through 7-Aug

Rounds Comment

BURT, T
CHRISTENSEN, R
LABEY, P
RHODES, D
BOURKE, O
CUMMINS, P
DARWIN, J
EDDY, J
GOMERSALL, H
SIMPSON, N
WHALLEY, F
FALLE, T
FALLE, W
GREHAN, P
HODSON, M
STRATFORD, W
WANLESS, M
DE FIGUEIREDO, M
FAGE, D
SCHILDER, S
DALTON, A
DAVIES, P
HAYWARD, A
HOLMES, D
MACAIONE, P
SUMNER, M
WADE, NB
BRADY, M
BRASHER, J
JEWELL, N
O'CONNELL, P
OSMENT, M
RUSSELL, M
WHITSEY, M
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-Played 8 or more rounds

Notes:

(Best 8 rounds to count)

If more than 8 rounds played, best 8 scores count.

8May 15-May 22-May 29-May 5-Jun 12-Jun 19-Jun 26-Jun  3-Jul 10-Jul

Records sorted by Total (Largest to smallest), then alphabetical (initials, etc)

17-Jul

24-Jul

31-Jul

7-Aug

588

Played rounds

40% 9 10%

14 2%

3%

8 7%
7 6%

13

4%
7%
6%

6%
15%
15%
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